St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location

Sunday, February 23, 2020

8:00 AM  9:15 AM St. John the Evangelist Parish  Mass in English Church
9:00 AM 10:15 AM Religious Education R.E. k-8th Church lower level
9:00 AM 10:15 AM Religious Education R.E. k-8th School classrooms
9:00 AM 10:15 AM Religious Education R.E. k-8th School Conference Rm.
9:00 AM 10:15 AM Religious Education R.E. k-8th School Library
9:00 AM 10:15 AM Religious Education R.E. k-8th School MPR
10:30 AM 11:45 AM St. John the Evangelist Parish  Mass in English Church
11:30 AM 12:15PM St. John the Evangelist Parish Donuts Church lower level
12:00 PM  2:00 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Movimiento Familiar/  Blessed John Paul | Room
Family Movement
12:.00PM  2:00 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Movimiento Familiar/  Blessed John Paul Il Room
Family Movement
12:00 PM 12:30 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Rezar Rosario/ Church
Recitation of the Rosary
12:00 PM  2:00 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Movimiento Familiar/  School Library
Family Movement
12:00 PM  2:00 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Movimiento Familiar/  School MPR
Family Movement
12:00 PM  2:00 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Movimiento Familiar/  Youth Mtg. Room
Family Movement
12:00 PM  3:30 PM Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis Catequesis Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center
12:00 PM  3:30 PM Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis Catequesis School classrooms
12:.00PM  3:30 PM Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis Catequesis Teachers Lounge
12:15PM  3:00 PM Hispanic Evangelizacién Infantil/ Church lower level
Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil Children's Liturgy
12:30 PM  1:30 PM St. John the Evangelist Parish Mass in Spanish Church
1:30PM  2:00 PM Hispanic Ministry H.M. Rezar Rosario/ Church
Recitation of the Rosary
2.00PM  3:30PM St. John the Evangelist Parish Mass in Spanish Church
3:00PM  5:00 PM Hispanic Ministry Family Movement Mtg. Blessed John Paul | Room
3:00PM  5:00 PM Hispanic H.M. Evangelizacion Infantil Church lower level
Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil Mtg.
7:00PM  8:00 PM St. John Parish Staff Meal for Homeless School Hall

Monday, February 24, 2020

730 AM  7:50 AM St. John the Evangelist Parish Confessions Confessional
8:00 AM  8:30 AM St. John the Evangelist Parish  Mass in English Church
6:00 PM  8:00 PM Hispanic Ministry Estudio Biblico/ H.M. Bible  Teachers Lounge
Study
6:00 PM  8:00 PM HM Ministerio de Oracion Ministerio de Oracién Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center
6:00 PM  6:30 PM St. John the Evangelist Parish Mass in Spanish Church
6:30PM  9:30 PM CRHP Women's Spa. Women CRHP SPA. School MPR
Formation
6:30PM  8:00 PM Hispanic Ministry Quinceafiera Grupo de Quinceafieras Blessed John Paul | Room
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St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church

Start End

Group

Event

Event Schedule

Location

Monday, February 24, 2020

6:30PM  8:00 PM
6:30PM  7:00 PM
7:00PM  7:30 PM
7:00 PM  8:00 PM

Tuesday, February 25, 2020

7:30 AM  7:50 AM
8:00 AM  8:45 AM
10:00 AM 11:30 AM

4:15 PM 5:15 PM
5:00 PM 9:00 PM
6:00 PM 9:00 PM
6:00 PM 9:00 PM
6:00 PM 6:30 PM
6:30 PM 7:00 PM
7:00 PM 8:30 PM
7:00 PM 8:00 PM

Hispanic Ministry Quinceariera
St. John Altar/Rosary Society
St. John Altar/Rosary Society
St. John Parish Staff

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
Catholic Community

Cross Court Sports Minstry

CRHP Men's Spa. Formation
CRHP Men's Spa. Formation
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John Finance Council

St. John the Evangelist Parish

Wednesday, February 26, 2020

6:30 AM  7:00 AM
7:30 AM  7:50 AM
8:00 AM 8:45 AM
12:00 PM  1:00 PM
4:00 PM  5:00 PM
5:30 PM  6:30 PM
7:.00PM  8:30PM

St. John the Evangelist Parish

St.
St.

John the Evangelist Parish
John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish

St. John the Evangelist Parish

Thursday, February 27, 2020

Grupo de Quincearieras
Recitation of the Rosary
Altar Rosary Mtg.

Meal for Homeless

Confessions
Mass in English
St. John's Mom's Group

Blue Army of Our Lady of
Fatima

C.C.S.M. Practice

CRHP Hombres # 14
CRHP Hombres # 14
Mass in Spanish
Confessions

Finance Committee Mtg.
Holy Hour

Ash Wednesday- Liturgy of
the Word in English

Confessions

Ash Wednesday Mass in
English

Liturgy of the Word-
Spanish

Ash Wednesday Mass in
Spanish

Ash Wednesday Mass in
English

Ash Wednesday Mass in
Spanish

Blessed John Paul Il Room
Church

Church Cry Rm.

School Hall

Confessional
Church

Church lower level
Church

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

Blessed John Paul | Room
Blessed John Paul Il Room
Church

Confessional

Youth Mtg. Room

Church

Church

Confessional
Church

Church
Church
Church

Church

7:30 AM  7:50 AM St. John the Evangelist Parish Confessions Confessional
8:00 AM  8:45 AM St. John the Evangelist Parish Mass in English Church
6:00 PM  8:00 PM Parish Member Soccer practice Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center
6:00PM  6:30 PM St. John the Evangelist Parish Mass in Spanish Church
6:30PM  9:00 PM CRHP Men's Spa. Formation = CRHP Men's Spa. School MPR
Formation
6:30PM  8:30 PM Hispanic Ministry R.C.I.LA/H.M. Blessed John Paul | Room
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St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Thursday, February 27, 2020
6:30PM  8:30 PM Hispanic Ministry R.C.ILA/H.M. Blessed John Paul Il Room
6:30PM  7:30 PM Holy Hour/ Eucharistic Silent Adoration/ Adoracion Church
Committee Silenciosa
7:00PM  9:00 PM R.C.LA. R.C.ILA. Mtg. Church lower level
7:00PM  8:00 PM St. John Parish Staff Meal for Homeless School Hall
7.45PM  8:30 PM R.C.LA. R.C.ILA. Rehearsal Church

Friday, February 28, 2020

7:30 AM 7:50 AM
8:00 AM 8:45 AM
5:00 PM 7:00 PM
5:30 PM 6:00 PM
6:00 PM 8:00 PM
6:00 PM 6:30 PM
6:30 PM 9:30 PM
6:30 PM 7:00 PM
6:30 PM 7:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 9:00 PM
7:00 PM 8:00 PM

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John Knights of Columbus

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry Weddings

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

St. John the Evangelist Parish

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry
Hispanic Ministry

St. John Parish Staff

Saturday, February 29, 2020

7:00 AM  12:00 PM
7:00 AM 12:00 PM
7:00 AM 12:00 PM
7:00 AM  12:00 PM

8:00 AM
3:00 PM

10:00 AM
6:00 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

4:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

Day of Recollection
Day of Recollection
Day of Recollection
Day of Recollection

Youth Ministry
Youth Ministry

St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish
St. John the Evangelist Parish

Confessions
Mass in English
K of C Fish Fry

Stations of the Cross

Platicas Pre-matrimoniales-
Pre-marriage preparation

Mass in Spanish

H.M. Ensayo de Coro /
Choir rehearsal

Stations of the Cross-
Spanish
Confessions

H.M. Apologetica/
Apologetics

H.M. Apologetica/
Apologetics

H.M. Apologetica/
Apologetics

H.M. Apologetica/
Apologetics

Meal for Homeless

Family Morning of
Recollection

Family Morning of
Recollection

Family Morning of
Recollection

Family Morning of
Recollection

Hogar Juvenil- Nifios

Grupo Juvenil de
Liderazgo- Nifias

Confessions
Mass in English
Mass in Spanish

Confessional
Church

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

Church
School MPR

Church
Choir Loft

Church

Confessional
Blessed John Paul | Room

Church Cry Rm.
Church lower level
Youth Mtg. Room

School Hall

Church
Church lower level

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

School MPR

Blessed John Paul Il Room
School MPR

Confessional
Church
Church
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St. John the Evangelist Catholic Church

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Saturday, February 29, 2020
7.00PM 8:00 PM St. John Parish Staff Meal for Homeless School Hall

Sunday, March 1, 2020

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM

12:30 PM
1:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
7:00 PM

10:00 AM

9:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM

12:15 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Hispanic Ministry- Night
Adoration

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Religious Education

Religious Education

Religious Education

Religious Education

Religious Education

St. John the Evangelist Parish

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis
Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis
Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis
Hispanic
Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil

St. John the Evangelist Parish
Hispanic Ministry

St. John the Evangelist Parish

H.M.Extraordinary Ministers of
Holy Communion

Hispanic Ministry

Hispanic Ministry
St. John Parish Staff

Adoracion Noctura/ Night
Adoration Mtg.

Mass in English
R.E. k-8th
R.E. k-8th
R.E. k-8th
R.E. k-8th
R.E. k-8th

Mass in English- Rite of
Election

Coffee Hour

H.M. Movimiento Familiar/
Family Movement

H.M. Movimiento Familiar/
Family Movement

H.M. Rezar Rosario/
Recitation of the Rosary

H.M. Movimiento Familiar/
Family Movement

H.M. Movimiento Familiar/
Family Movement

H.M. Movimiento Familiar/
Family Movement

Catequesis

Catequesis
Catequesis

Evangelizacién Infantil/
Children's Liturgy

Mass in Spanish

H.M. Rezar Rosario/
Recitation of the Rosary

Mass in Spanish

H.M Extraordinary Minister
of Holy Communion Mtg.

Jornadas Marimoniales

Jornadas Marimoniales
Meal for Homeless

Blessed John Paul 1| Room

Church

Church lower level
School classrooms
School Conference Rm.
School Library

School MPR

Church

Church lower level
Blessed John Paul | Room

Blessed John Paul Il Room
Church

School Library

School MPR

Youth Mtg. Room

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

School classrooms
Teachers Lounge
Church lower level

Church
Church

Church
Church lower level

Deacon Art Bleau Parish
Center

School MPR
School Hall
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