Start	End	Group	Event	Location	
Sunday, Febr	uary 23, 2020)			
8:00 AM	9:15 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church	
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	Church lower level	
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	School classrooms	
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	School Conference Rm.	
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	School Library	
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	School MPR	
10:30 AM	11:45 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church	
11:30 AM	12:15 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Donuts	Church lower level	
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	Blessed John Paul I Room	
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	Blessed John Paul II Room	
12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Rezar Rosario/ Recitation of the Rosary	Church	
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	School Library	
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	School MPR	
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	Youth Mtg. Room	
12:00 PM	3:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis	Catequesis	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center	
12:00 PM	3:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis	Catequesis	School classrooms	
12:00 PM	3:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis	Catequesis	Teachers Lounge	
12:15 PM	3:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil	Evangelización Infantil/ Children's Liturgy	Church lower level	
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church	
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Rezar Rosario/ Recitation of the Rosary	Church	
2:00 PM	3:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church	
3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	Family Movement Mtg.	Blessed John Paul I Room	
3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil			
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	St. John Parish Staff	Meal for Homeless	School Hall	
Monday, February 24, 2020					
7:30 AM	7:50 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional	
8:00 AM	8:30 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church	
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	Estudio Biblico/ H.M. Bible Study	Teachers Lounge	
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	HM MInisterio de Oración	Ministerio de Oración	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center	
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church	
6:30 PM	9:30 PM	CRHP Women's Spa. Formation	Women CRHP SPA.	School MPR	
6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry Quinceañera	Grupo de Quinceañeras	Blessed John Paul I Room	

Start	End	Group	Event	Location		
Monday, Feb	Monday, February 24, 2020					
6:30 PM	8:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry Quinceañera	Grupo de Quinceañeras	Blessed John Paul II Room		
6:30 PM	7:00 PM	St. John Altar/Rosary Society	Recitation of the Rosary	Church		
7:00 PM	7:30 PM	St. John Altar/Rosary Society	Altar Rosary Mtg.	Church Cry Rm.		
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	St. John Parish Staff	Meal for Homeless	School Hall		
Tuesday, Feb	oruary 25, 20	20				
7:30 AM	7:50 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional		
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church		
10:00 AM	11:30 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	St. John's Mom's Group	Church lower level		
4:15 PM	5:15 PM	Catholic Community	Blue Army of Our Lady of Fatima	Church		
5:00 PM	9:00 PM	Cross Court Sports Minstry	C.C.S.M. Practice	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center		
6:00 PM	9:00 PM	CRHP Men's Spa. Formation	CRHP Hombres # 14	Blessed John Paul I Room		
6:00 PM	9:00 PM	CRHP Men's Spa. Formation	CRHP Hombres # 14	Blessed John Paul II Room		
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church		
6:30 PM	7:00 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional		
7:00 PM	8:30 PM	St. John Finance Council	Finance Committee Mtg.	Youth Mtg. Room		
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Holy Hour	Church		
Wednesday,	February 26,	, 2020				
6:30 AM	7:00 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Ash Wednesday- Liturgy of the Word in English	Church		
7:30 AM	7:50 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional		
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Ash Wednesday Mass in English	Church		
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Liturgy of the Word- Spanish	Church		
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Ash Wednesday Mass in Spanish	Church		
5:30 PM	6:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Ash Wednesday Mass in English	Church		
7:00 PM	8:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Ash Wednesday Mass in Spanish	Church		
Thursday, Fe	bruary 27, 20	020				
7:30 AM	7:50 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional		
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church		
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Parish Member	Soccer practice	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center		
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church		
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	CRHP Men's Spa. Formation	CRHP Men's Spa. Formation	School MPR		
6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry	R.C.I.A/H.M.	Blessed John Paul I Room		

Start	End	Group	Event	Location			
Thursday, Fe	bruary 27, 20	020					
6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry	R.C.I.A/H.M.	Blessed John Paul II Room			
6:30 PM	7:30 PM	Holy Hour/ Eucharistic Committee	Silent Adoration/ Adoración Silenciosa	Church			
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	R.C.I.A.	R.C.I.A. Mtg.	Church lower level			
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	St. John Parish Staff	Meal for Homeless	School Hall			
7:45 PM	8:30 PM	R.C.I.A.	R.C.I.A. Rehearsal	Church			
Friday, Febru	Friday, February 28, 2020						
7:30 AM	7:50 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional			
8:00 AM	8:45 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church			
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	St. John Knights of Columbus	K of C Fish Fry	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center			
5:30 PM	6:00 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Stations of the Cross	Church			
6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry Weddings	Platicas Pre-matrimoniales- Pre-marriage preparation	School MPR			
6:00 PM	6:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church			
6:30 PM	9:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Ensayo de Coro / Choir rehearsal	Choir Loft			
6:30 PM	7:00 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Stations of the Cross- Spanish	Church			
6:30 PM	7:00 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional			
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Apologetica/ Apologetics	Blessed John Paul I Room			
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Apologetica/ Apologetics	Church Cry Rm.			
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Apologetica/ Apologetics	Church lower level			
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Apologetica/ Apologetics	Youth Mtg. Room			
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	St. John Parish Staff	Meal for Homeless	School Hall			
Saturday, Fel	bruary 29, 20	20					
7:00 AM	12:00 PM	Day of Recollection	Family Morning of Recollection	Church			
7:00 AM	12:00 PM	Day of Recollection	Family Morning of Recollection	Church lower level			
7:00 AM	12:00 PM	Day of Recollection	Family Morning of Recollection	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center			
7:00 AM	12:00 PM	Day of Recollection	Family Morning of Recollection	School MPR			
8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Youth Ministry	Hogar Juvenil- Niños	Blessed John Paul II Room			
3:00 PM	6:00 PM	Youth Ministry	Grupo Juvenil de LIderazgo- Niñas	School MPR			
3:30 PM	4:15 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Confessions	Confessional			
4:30 PM	5:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church			
6:00 PM	6:45 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church			

Start	End	Group	Event	Location			
Saturday, February 29, 2020							
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	St. John Parish Staff	Meal for Homeless	School Hall			
Sunday, Marc	Sunday, March 1, 2020						
8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Hispanic Ministry- Night Adoration	Adoracion Noctura/ Night Adoration Mtg.	Blessed John Paul II Room			
8:00 AM	9:15 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English	Church			
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	Church lower level			
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	School classrooms			
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	School Conference Rm.			
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	School Library			
9:00 AM	10:15 AM	Religious Education	R.E. k-8th	School MPR			
10:30 AM	11:45 AM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in English- Rite of Election	Church			
11:30 AM	12:15 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Coffee Hour	Church lower level			
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	Blessed John Paul I Room			
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	Blessed John Paul II Room			
12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Rezar Rosario/ Recitation of the Rosary	Church			
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	School Library			
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	School MPR			
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Movimiento Familiar/ Family Movement	Youth Mtg. Room			
12:00 PM	3:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis	Catequesis	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center			
12:00 PM	3:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis	Catequesis	School classrooms			
12:00 PM	3:30 PM	Hispanic Ministry- Catequesis	Catequesis	Teachers Lounge			
12:15 PM	3:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry-Evangelizacion Infantil	Evangelización Infantil/ Children's Liturgy	Church lower level			
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church			
1:30 PM	2:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	H.M. Rezar Rosario/ Recitation of the Rosary	Church			
2:00 PM	3:30 PM	St. John the Evangelist Parish	Mass in Spanish	Church			
3:00 PM	5:00 PM	H.M.Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion	H.M Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion Mtg.	Church lower level			
4:00 PM	7:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	Jornadas Marimoniales	Deacon Art Bleau Parish Center			
4:00 PM	7:00 PM	Hispanic Ministry	Jornadas Marimoniales	School MPR			
7:00 PM	8:00 PM	St. John Parish Staff	Meal for Homeless	School Hall			